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SKDDA

Petrol i SKODA
6 spd man (@) OCTAVIA HATCHBACK (13-17)
@ [59152] 1.2 TSI S 5dr (13-15)
i VIN: TMBBB7NE7E0142157
105 ©@ Colour: SILVER

GK14GXX

MileageValuation DateYour ReferenceYour Valuation

Summary of Vehicle Details

Manufacturer: SKODA Registration Date: 03 Mar 2014 Fuel Type: Petrol
Model: OCTAVIA HATCHBACK Engine Number: CJZA204975 Transmission: 6 spd man
Trim: 1.2 TSI S 5dr VIN Number: TMBBB7NE7E0142157 Power (bhp): 105
CAP ID: 59152 Colour: SILVER Vehicle Excise Duty: data not available
Previous keepers: 1 Imported: No Emissions CO2 114
(g/km):

Last Keeper Change: 14 May 2015 Exported: No

Scrapped: No

Price Summary

Original Base Model Price (when new): £15,745

Options fitted

None Specified.

Original Price with Options (when new): £15,745

Standard Equipment

Driver Convenience

[¥ Bluetooth system

[¥ Electro-mechanical PAS

[¥ Outside temperature gauge
[¥ Service interval indicator

Entertainment

[ 8 loudspeakers

¥ Bolero radio/CD

[¥ DAB Digital radio

[¥ Mobile device interface
[¥ USB connection

Exterior Features

[ Aero wiper + intermittent function

[¥ Body colour side mouldings

[ Body coloured bumpers

[ Daytime running lights

[¥ Electric front windows

[¥ Electric heated + adjustable door mirrors
[¥ Internally adjustable headlight beam level
[¥ Rear mudflaps

[¥ Rear wiper

Interior Features

Page: 1/4



¥ 4 spoke leather steering wheel

¥ Air re-circulation and pollen filter

¥ Cloth upholstery

¥ Driver seat height adjust

v Height adj rear head restraints

I¥ Height adjustable front head restraints
v Height/reach adjust steering wheel

I llluminated luggage compartment

I Interior courtesy light operated by door switches
¥ Isofix child seat preparation

¥ Lashing eyelets in boot

W Manual air conditioning

|w Passenger vanity mirror

¥ Split folding rear seats

Passive Safety

I¥ 3 rear 3 point seatbelts + pretensioners
v ABS

¥ Collision mitigation braking system

¥ Curtain airbags

¥ Driver and passenger airbags

I¥ Driver and passenger side airbags

¥ Driver seatbelt warning indicator

Iv Drivers knee airbag

¥ ESP including MBA, MSR, ASR, EDL, HBA
¥ Fuel supply cut off

¥ Head airbags

I¥ Height adjustable front seatbelts + pretensioners
v Hill hold control

¥ Passenger airbag deactivate switch

Security

¥ Alarm
¥ Electronic immobiliser

W Remote central locking

Wheels

W 16" Minoris alloy wheels

Technical Details
Emissions - ICE

CcO

HC

HC+NOx

Noise Level dB(A)
NOx

Particles

Standard Euro Emissions

Engine and Drive Train

Camshaft

Catalytic Convertor
CcC

Compression Ratio
Cylinder Layout
Cylinders

Cylinders - Bore (mm)
Cylinders - Stroke (mm)
Engine Layout

Fuel Delivery

Gears

Number of Valves

Transmission

0.194
0.032

71
0.02

EURO 5

DOHC

True

1197

10.5:1

IN-LINE

4

71

75.6

FRONT TRANSVERSE
TURBO DIRECT INJECTION
6 SPEED

16

MANUAL
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Fuel Consumption - ICE

EC Combined (mpg)

EC Directive 1999/100/EC Applies
EC Extra Urban (mpg)

EC Urban (mpg)

General

Alternative Fuel Qualifying
Badge Engine CC

Badge Power

Based On ID

Coin Description

Coin Series

Generation Mark

Insurance Group 1 - 50 Effective January 07
Man Corrosion Perforation Guarantee - Years
Manufacturers Paintwork Guarantee - Years
NCAP Adult Occupant Protection %

NCAP Child Occupant Protection %

NCAP Overall Rating - Effective February 09

NCAP Pedestrian Protection %
NCAP Safety Assist %

Safety Concerns?

Special Edition

Special Order

Standard manufacturers warranty - Mileage

Standard manufacturers warranty - Years

Timing Belt Interval Mileage

Vehicle Homologation Class

Performance

0 to 60 mph (secs)

0 to 62 mph (secs)
Engine Power - BHP
Engine Power - KW
Engine Power - PS
Engine Power - RPM
Engine Torque - LBS.FT
Engine Torque - MKG
Engine Torque - NM
Engine Torque - RPM
Top Speed

Tyres

Alloys?

Space Saver?
Tyre Size Front
Tyre Size Rear
Tyre Size Spare
Wheel Style
Wheel Type

Vehicle Dimensions

Height

Height (including roof rails)
Length

Wheelbase

Width

Weight and Capacities

Fuel Tank Capacity (Litres)
Gross Vehicle Weight

Luggage Capacity (Seats Down)
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up)

57.7
True
64.2
47.9

False
1.2
105

TSI

13E
12

3

93

86

5

82

66
False
False
False
60000
3
112000
M1

False
10.3
105
77
True
4500
129
18
175
1400
122

True

False

205/55 R16
205/55 R16
TYRE REPAIR KIT
MINORIS

16" ALLOY

1461

4659
2686
1814

50
1780
1580
590
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Max. Loading Weight 625

Max. Roof Load 75
Max. Towing Weight - Braked 1500
Max. Towing Weight - Unbraked 610
Minimum Kerbweight 1155
No. of Seats 5
Turning Circle - Kerb to Kerb 10.4

FOR SMARTER AUTOMOTIVE DECISIONS ™
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