# valuation anywhere



6 spd man (III)



-- 🏶

OCTAVIA HATCHBACK (13-17) [59152] 1.2 TSI S 5dr (13-15) VIN: TMBBB7NE7E0142157



105 😃 Colour: SILVER

MileageValuation DateYour ReferenceYour Valuation

**GK14GXX** 

**SKODA** 



#### **Summary of Vehicle Details**

Manufacturer:	SKODA
Model:	OCTAVIA HATCHBACK
Trim:	1.2 TSI S 5dr
CAP ID:	59152
Previous keepers:	1
Last Keeper Change:	14 May 2015

Registration Date:	03 Mar 2014
Engine Number:	CJZA204975
VIN Number:	TMBBB7NE7E0142157
Colour:	SILVER
Imported:	No
Exported:	No
Scrapped:	No

Petrol
6 spd man
105
data not available
114

## **Price Summary**

Original Base Model Price (when new):

£15,745

#### **Options fitted**

None Specified.

Original Price with Options (when new):

£15,745

## **Standard Equipment**

#### **Driver Convenience**

■ Bluetooth system

▼ Electro-mechanical PAS

✓ Outside temperature gauge

✓ Service interval indicator

#### Entertainment

▼ 8 loudspeakers

₩ Bolero radio/CD

✓ DAB Digital radio

Mobile device interface

✓ USB connection

# **Exterior Features**

✓ Aero wiper + intermittent function

▼ Body colour side mouldings

■ Body coloured bumpers

□ Daytime running lights

▼ Electric front windows

▼ Electric heated + adjustable door mirrors

✓ Internally adjustable headlight beam level

▼ Rear mudflaps

✓ Rear wiper

#### **Interior Features**

▼ 4 spoke leather steering wheel
✓ Air re-circulation and pollen filter
▼ Cloth upholstery
✓ Driver seat height adjust
▼ Height adj rear head restraints
▼ Height adjustable front head restraints
▼ Height/reach adjust steering wheel
▼ Illuminated luggage compartment
▼ Interior courtesy light operated by door switches
▼ Isofix child seat preparation
✓ Lashing eyelets in boot
▼ Manual air conditioning
▼ Passenger vanity mirror
▼ Split folding rear seats

# **Passive Safety**

▼ 3 rear 3 point seatbelts + pretensioners
▼ ABS
✓ Collision mitigation braking system
✓ Curtain airbags
▼ Driver and passenger airbags
▼ Driver and passenger side airbags
▼ Driver seatbelt warning indicator
✓ Drivers knee airbag
▼ ESP including MBA, MSR, ASR, EDL, HBA
▼ Fuel supply cut off
▼ Head airbags
▼ Height adjustable front seatbelts + pretensioners
✓ Hill hold control
▼ Passenger airbag deactivate switch

# Security

<b>▽</b> Alarm	
▼ Electronic immobiliser	
▼ Remote central locking	

# Wheels

▼ 16" Minoris alloy wheels

# **Technical Details**

# **Emissions - ICE**

СО	0.194
HC	0.032
HC+NOx	N
Noise Level dB(A)	71
NOx	0.02
Particles	0
Standard Euro Emissions	EURO 5

# **Engine and Drive Train**

Camshaft	DOHC
Catalytic Convertor	True
CC	1197
Compression Ratio	10.5:1
Cylinder Layout	IN-LINE
Cylinders	4
Cylinders - Bore (mm)	71
Cylinders - Stroke (mm)	75.6
Engine Layout	FRONT TRANSVERSE
Fuel Delivery	TURBO DIRECT INJECTION
Gears	6 SPEED
Number of Valves	16
Transmission	MANUAL

# Fuel Consumption - ICE

EC Combined (mpg)	57.7
EC Directive 1999/100/EC Applies	True
EC Extra Urban (mpg)	64.2
EC Urban (mpg)	47.9

## General

Alternative Fuel Qualifying	False
Badge Engine CC	1.2
Badge Power	105
Based On ID	N
Coin Description	TSI
Coin Series	S
Generation Mark	3
Insurance Group 1 - 50 Effective January 07	13E
Man Corrosion Perforation Guarantee - Years	12
Manufacturers Paintwork Guarantee - Years	3
NCAP Adult Occupant Protection %	93
NCAP Child Occupant Protection %	86
NCAP Overall Rating - Effective February 09	5
NCAP Pedestrian Protection %	82
NCAP Safety Assist %	66
Safety Concerns?	False
Special Edition	False
Special Order	False
Standard manufacturers warranty - Mileage	60000
Standard manufacturers warranty - Years	3
Timing Belt Interval Mileage	112000
Vehicle Homologation Class	M1

#### Performance

0 to 60 mph (secs)	False
0 to 62 mph (secs)	10.3
Engine Power - BHP	105
Engine Power - KW	77
Engine Power - PS	True
Engine Power - RPM	4500
Engine Torque - LBS.FT	129
Engine Torque - MKG	18
Engine Torque - NM	175
Engine Torque - RPM	1400
Top Speed	122

## Tyres

Alloys?	True
Space Saver?	False
Tyre Size Front	205/55 R16
Tyre Size Rear	205/55 R16
Tyre Size Spare	TYRE REPAIR KIT
Wheel Style	MINORIS
Wheel Type	16" ALLOY

#### **Vehicle Dimensions**

Height	1461
Height (including roof rails)	N
Length	4659
Wheelbase	2686
Width	1814

# Weight and Capacities

Fuel Tank Capacity (Litres)	50
Gross Vehicle Weight	1780
Luggage Capacity (Seats Down)	1580
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up)	590

Max. Loading Weight	625
Max. Roof Load	75
Max. Towing Weight - Braked	1500
Max. Towing Weight - Unbraked	610
Minimum Kerbweight	1155
No. of Seats	5
Turning Circle - Kerb to Kerb	10.4

FOR SMARTER AUTOMOTIVE DECISIONS TM